7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

AGENDA

JULY 1, 2009 MEETING

Minutes of May 6, June 3 and July 1 (Interim) Meetings

Continued Public Hearing, D & S Realty, Steven Migridichian,
Notice of Intent, 125 Hartwell St., DEP File #327-0246

Request for Certificate of Compliance, Ernie’s Car Wash, 114 West
Boylston St., DEP File #327-0207

Request for Certificate of Compliance, Robert Dunn, 44 Worcester St.,
DEP File #327-0240

Other Business:

Asian Longhorned Beetle Update
Update on Afra Terrace

Update on Murphy Enforcement Order
Open Space and Recreation Plan

MACC Membership and Literature Orders



